Ladies

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

14:16:58
14:39:14
15:51:13
16:20:21
16:28:22
16:42:47
17:05:00
17:13:57
18:13:49
18:17:53
18:52:46

No

59
65

47
76
23

17
10
19
50

Team

TBAC Ladies

Striguil Strikers
Damsels in the Vests
Thornbury Ladies
Wells City Hashettes
Stroud & District Ladies
Tachettes

Bitton Ladies

Purple AllLadies
Angels

Great Western Ladies

Club
Team Bath AC

Chepstow Harriers AC
Chippenham Harriers
Thornbury Running Club
Wells City Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Town & Country Harriers
Bitton Road Runners
Cotswold Allrunners
Angels

Great Western Runners



