Ladies		No	Team	Club
1st	14:16:58	59	TBAC Ladies	Team Bath AC
2nd	14:39:14	65	Striguil Strikers	Chepstow Harriers AC
3rd	15:51:13	2	Damsels in the Vests	Chippenham Harriers
4th	16:20:21	47	Thornbury Ladies	Thornbury Running Club
5th	16:28:22	76	Wells City Hashettes	Wells City Harriers
6th	16:42:47	23	Stroud & District Ladies	Stroud & District AC
7th	17:05:00	8	Tachettes	Town & Country Harriers
8th	17:13:57	17	Bitton Ladies	Bitton Road Runners
9th	18:13:49	10	Purple AllLadies	Cotswold Allrunners
10th	18:17:53	19	Angels	Angels
11th	18:52:46	50	Great Western Ladies	Great Western Runners